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Datum
27.04.2024
28.04.2024
04.05.2024
05.05.2024
08.06.2024
09.06.2024
23.08.2024
25.08.2024
31.08.2024
01.09.2024
21.09.2024
22.09.2024
12.10.2024
13.10.2024

Regatta Club
Willi-Mélimer-Gedachtnispreis, 5CO
Unterhavel

Frihjahrsregatta, Tollensesee SVN2005
Junibowle, Wannsee SCWB
Nordlichtpokal, Greifswalder

Bodden

Herbstregatta #1, Tollensesee SVN2005
Herbstregatta #2, Wannsee SCWB
Senatspreis, Unterhavel/ BYC

Wannsee
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RLF
1,20

1,20

1,00

1,40

1,00

1,00

1,20

m

4

Status
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verfugbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
Ergebnisse
verflgbar
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